
 

Pireaus to Milos 

Date Company Vessel Departure Arrival 

HELLENIC SEAWAYS HIGHSPEED 1 07:30 11:20 
Saturday, 13 May 2006 

SEA JETS SUPERJET 16:00  18:30 

HELLENIC SEAWAYS HIGHSPEED 1 07:30 11:20 

AEGEAN SPEED LINES SPEEDRUNNER1 12:00 16:00 

SEA JETS SUPERJET 18:30 20:55 
Sunday, 14 May 2006 

LANE KORNAROS 12:00 17:30 

Monday, 15  May 2006 HELLENIC SEAWAYS HIGHSPEED 1 07:30 11:20 

Tuesday, 16 May 2006 AEGEAN SPEED LINES SPEEDRUNNER1 08:00 12:00 

AEGEAN SPEED LINES SPEEDRUNNER1 08:00 12:00 
Wednesday, 17 May 2006 

G.A. FERRIES DIMITROYLA 15:00 23:30 

Thursday, 18 May 2006 — — — — 

AEGEAN SPEED LINES SPEEDRUNNER1 08:00 12:00 

HELLENIC SEAWAYS HIGHSPEED 1 15:30 19:20 Friday, 19 May 2006 

SEA JETS SUPERJET 18:30 20:55 

HELLENIC SEAWAYS HIGHSPEED 1 07:30 11:20 
Saturday, 20 May 2006 

SEA JETS SUPERJET 16:00 18:30 

 



 
 

Milos  to Pireaus  

Date Company Vessel Departure Arrival 

Wednesday, 17 May 2006 AEGEAN SPEED LINES SPEEDRUNNER1 16:30 20:30 

Thursday, 18 May 2006 G.A. FERRIES DIMITROULA 16:00 00:30 

AEGEAN SPEED LINES SPEEDRUNNER1 16:30 20:30 
Friday, 19 May 2006 

HELLENIC SEAWAYS HIGHSPEED 1 19:45 23:35 

SEA JETS SUPERJET 11:45 14:10 
Saturday, 20 May 2006 

HELLENIC SEAWAYS HIGHSPEED 1 12:00 15:50 

SEA JETS SUPERJET 14:45 17:10 

AEGEAN SPEED LINES SPEEDRUNNER1 16:30 20:30 Sunday, 21 May 2006 

HELLENIC SEAWAYS HIGHSPEED 1 17:30 21:20 

HELLENIC SEAWAYS HIGHSPEED 1 17:30 21:20 
Monday, 22 May 2006 

LANE KORNAROS 02:00 07:30 

Tuesday, 23 May 2006 AEGEAN SPEED LINES SPEEDRUNNER1 16:30 20:30 

Wednesday, 24 May 2006 AEGEAN SPEED LINES SPEEDRUNNER1 16:30 20:30 


